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Treninky Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km B
22.5.2011 1500 gy ......

Trénink - start v 15:00:37 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

2.trénink

(755) Petr Safar

1 16:26:04.939 2:55.772 59.730 1:21.991 34.051
2 16:28:48.199 2:43.260 50.565 1:18.888 33.807
3 16:31:32.753 2:44.554 50.704 1:20.408 33.442
p4 16:35:14.953 3:42.200 51.517 1:45.599
5 16:39:10.843 3:55.890 1:18.855 33.822
6 16:41:54.214 2:43.371 50.270 1:19.499 33.602
7 16:44:51.654 2:57.440 51.101 1:33.231 33.108
8 16:47:32.358 2:40.704 49.683 1:18.098 32.923
9 16:50:13.427 2:41.069 50.143 1:17.768 33.158
p10 16:54:14.047 4:00.620  1:11.788 1:48.472
11 17:16:07.723 21:53.676 1:20.081 34.783
12 17:18:50.460 2:42.737 50.775 1:18.630 33.332
13 17:21:31.790 2:41.330 50.229 1:17.725 33.376
14 17:25:20.958 3:49.168  1:14.347 1:57.818 37.003
15 17:28:07.536 2:46.578 51.151 1:22.015 33.412
16 17:30:50.199 2:42.663 50.058 1:18.838 33.767

p17 17:35:20.011 4:29.812  1:19.827 1:57.858

(888) Michal Vitek

1 15:42:09.909 2:42.333 52.018 1:16.817 33.498
p2 15:45:04.823 2:54.914 51.926 1:15.642

3 15:50:53.929 5:49.106 1:27.475 40.274

4 15:53:35.716 2:41.787 52.432 1:15.116 34.239
p5 15:56:31.244 2:55.528 52.294 1:15.871

6 16:03:43.067 7:11.823 1:47.471 47.982

7 16:07:12.384 3:29.317  1:03.236 1:40.957 45.124

p8 16:10:46.128 3:33.744  1:03.447 1:39.053

(800) Marek Blaha

1 15:41:09.874 2:47.657 53.891 1:19.358 34.408

2 15:43:59.169 2:49.295 53.841 1:21.314 34.140
p3 15:47:00.320 3:01.151 53.839 1:20.673

4 15:52:25.828 5:25.508 1:19.358 33.821

5 15:55:13.891 2:48.063 54.204 1:19.969 33.890

6 15:57:59.457 2:45.566 52.747 1:18.691 34.128
p7 16:01:01.642 3:02.185 54.584 1:20.040
p8 16:26:19.894 25:18.252 1:27.156

9 16:30:40.076 4:20.182 1:22.291 35.818
10 16:33:33.979 2:53.903 56.310 1:21.845 35.748
11 16:36:25.543 2:51.564 55.683 1:21.164 34.717
12 16:39:13.547 2:48.004 55.523 1:18.362 34.119
13 16:41:58.557 2:45.010 54.213 1:16.704 34.093
14 16:44:45.220 2:46.663 53.806 1:18.706 34.151

p15 16:47:37.164 2:51.944 53.508 1:16.323

(777) Tomas Benes

1 15:35:55.430 2:45.705 51.368 1:20.714 33.623

p2 15:40:15.682 4:20.252  1:08.953 2:01.926
3 16:24:56.173 44:40.491 1:42.878 39.376
4 16:28:10.952 3:14.779 57.153 1:38.866 38.760
5 16:31:15.350 3:04.398 56.670 1:31.161 36.567
6 16:35:09.518 3:54.168  1:13.390 1:53.543 47.235
7 16:38:37.586 3:28.068  1:09.410 1:40.257 38.401
16:41:42.269 3:04.683 55.357 1:32.099 37.227

p9 16:46:03.760 4:21.491  1:14.601 2:02.271
10 17:25:20.045 39:16.285 1:27.080 35.311
11 17:28:11.139 2:51.094 51.829 1:24.999 34.266

p12 17:32:52.322 4:41.183  1:21.706 2:12.104
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